
Name: ________

Free Teaching Worksheets for Kids

Subtracting and Matching
             Facts to 20

Match the subtraction with the correct answer.
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2.

3.

4.

5.

2
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4

8

21 - 20

28 - 20

24 - 20

29 - 20

22 - 20


